Wall Plug - Ins
Web: www.TriadMagnetics.com
Phone 951-277-0757
Fax 951-277-2757
460 Harley Knox Blvd.
Perris, California  92571
Publish Date: January 24, 2017
WSU135-1330-R13
Electrical Specifications (@25C)
1. Input Voltage rating: 100-240VAC, 50-60Hz
2. Input Voltage range: 90-264VAC
3. Input current: <0.5A(RMS) @ 115VAC*
4. Max Inrush Current: <80A peak @ 115VAC (Cold start)*
5. Output Voltage: 13.5VDC
6. Output Current: 1.33A
7. Regulation (line & load): ±5%*
8. Ripple & Noise: 150mVpk-pk Max*
9. No load power (stand by): <100mW*
10. Average Efficiency: ≥84.99%. Meets minimum level VI efficiency.*
Environmental Specifications
1. Operating Temperature Range: 0°C to +40° C @ full load
2. Storage Temperature Range: -20°C to 60°C
3. Humidity: 5% to 95%, Non-condensing
Reliability Specifications
1. Leakage Current: <0.25mA (264VAC)
2. Dielectric Strength (Hi-pot): 4242VDC/3secs., 5mA Max
3. Warranty: 5 years
Mechanical Parameters
Case Type: Thermoplastic molded enclosure.
Output Cord: 22 AWG, 6 Ft. Long Nom.*
Safety & EMI
ETL: 4002961 conforms to UL STD: 60950-1. Certified to
CSA.STD C22.2 No. 60950-1 Class II, Double Insulated*
EMI standard: FCC part 15 class B
Over voltage and short circuit protected
EISA 2007/CEC Compliance: All WSU Power Supplies manufactured after February 10, 2016 will
meet the minimum efficiency levels for direct operation as defined by DOE Docket Number
EERE-2008-BT-STD-0005-0219. Triad’s level VI products will have date code no later than 1605
(YYWW) where 16 is the year and 05 is the 5th week of 2016. In accordance with DOE requirement
the label will also contain the Roman numeral VI with a circle.
* These parameters were required to change in order to meet DOE’s level VI efficiency requirements.
RoHS Compliance: As of manufacturing date February 2005, all standard products meet the
requirements of 2011/65/EU, known as the RoHS initiative.
Upon printing, this document is considered “uncontrolled”. Please contact Triad Magnetics’ website for
the most current version.
4002961
Dim.: mm
VI
RoHS
2002/95/EC
                                        Tел:  +7 (812) 336 43 04 (многоканальный)
                                                    Email:  org@lifeelectronics.ru
ООО “ЛайфЭлектроникс”                                                                                                                  “LifeElectronics” LLC
ИНН 7805602321 КПП 780501001 Р/С 40702810122510004610 ФАКБ "АБСОЛЮТ БАНК" (ЗАО) в г.Санкт-Петербурге К/С 30101810900000000703 БИК 044030703
      Компания «Life Electronics» занимается поставками электронных компонентов импортного и
отечественного производства от производителей и со складов крупных дистрибьюторов Европы,
Америки и Азии.
С конца 2013 года компания активно расширяет линейку поставок компонентов по направлению
коаксиальный кабель, кварцевые генераторы и конденсаторы (керамические, пленочные,
электролитические),  за  счёт заключения дистрибьюторских договоров
      Мы предлагаем:
 Конкурентоспособные цены и скидки постоянным клиентам.
 Специальные условия для постоянных клиентов.
 Подбор аналогов.
 Поставку компонентов в любых объемах, удовлетворяющих вашим потребностям.
 Приемлемые сроки поставки, возможна ускоренная поставка.
 Доставку товара в любую точку России и стран СНГ.
 Комплексную поставку.
 Работу по проектам и поставку образцов.
 Формирование склада под заказчика.
 Сертификаты соответствия на поставляемую продукцию (по желанию клиента).
 Тестирование поставляемой продукции.
 Поставку компонентов, требующих военную и космическую приемку.
 Входной контроль качества.
 Наличие сертификата ISO.
       В составе нашей компании организован Конструкторский отдел, призванный помогать
разработчикам, и инженерам.
  Конструкторский отдел помогает осуществить:
 Регистрацию проекта у производителя компонентов.
 Техническую поддержку проекта.
 Защиту от снятия компонента с производства.
 Оценку стоимости проекта по компонентам.
 Изготовление тестовой платы монтаж и пусконаладочные работы.